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REGFRERARAR 110,592.00 0.00 110,592.00
PR 195,433.50 0.00 195,433.50
I 38,209.50 0.00 38,209.50
HEAH 12,610.00 0.00 12,610.00
it 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
FERE L -16,200.00 0.00 -16,200.00
piiZis]z b -19,500.00 0.00 -19,500.00
XEBE -22,188.00 0.00 -22,188.00
REB -10,368.00 0.00 -10,368.00
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=h \", 13,050.00 0.00 13,050.00
BHE /) | 8,100.00 0.00 8,100.00
HYER 2,496.00 0.00 2,496.00
#iEeEA 24,930.00 0.00 24,930.00
i 17,213.40 0.00 17,213.40
Hhoii 73,377.00 0.00 73,377.00
Hrehlis 29,787.00 0.00 29,787.00
REAE 6,336.00 0.00 6,336.00
Wk 3,992.00 0.00 3,992.00
steis 100.00 0.00 100.00
it 19,686.70 0.00 19,686.70
FEITE 960.00 0.00 960.00
whadn 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
HIEF R 13,296.00 0.00 13,296.00
AR 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
REt 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
®EE 18,224.00 0.00 18,224.00
BDE -11,016.00 0.00 -11,016.00
mEX 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
PR 25,152.00 0.00 25,152.00
ZFgtp 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
BN 2,520.00 0.00 2,520.00
R 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
= 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
i -4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00
wmERE 6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00
HEW 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
Fig 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
pdicES 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
IMIEHIE S 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
e 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
B 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
RHE 13,200.00 0.00 13,200.00
kg 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
pacs 11,016.00 0.00 11,016.00
gk s 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
L6557 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
ftolyod 169,830.00 0.00 169,830.00
T2 7,854.00 0.00 7,854.00
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AT AN 20214E9H
RELBAL: W Ity S L BB A AL LY
T TR RN Rift &4 B & At &
Ea ! A 22,041.00 0.00 22,041.00
P2l 58,374.00 0.00 58,374.00
FEFER, 16,524.00 0.00 16,524.00
A& 6,450.00 0.00 6,450.00
BRARSFALEK 255,664,80 0.00 255,664.80
HNIILEELSI TR 4,536.80 0.00 4,536.80
20005 HFER. 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EiN2001F £ 4RO 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
2001 FF LSRR 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
HN20024F LH A FEHK 1,090.00 0.00 1,090.00
FM20024F4F 4441 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
EF 20034 L4 ALk 5,578.00 0.00 5,578.00
L N2003FFE£SEER -2,917.00 0.00 -2,917.00
FN20044FEE 4 SHORR -180.00 0.00 -180.00
FN20054F EHFEEER -1,744.00 0.00 -1,744.00
05 R4 T 2,244.00 0.00 2,244.00
ke 2,457.00 0.00 2,457.00
FN06LEE LT 488.00 0.00 488.00
FHN20074F T 122.00 0.00 122,00
H20074EFE LT -2,7569.00 0.00 -2,759.00
1200847 e S AR 30,001.00 0.00 30,001.00
HN200845F £ 4R 4,572.00 0.00 4,572.00
H120094F S5 Fek 1,244.00 0.00 1,244.00
HMOF L4 927.00 0.00 927.00
EHIL0FFL R 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
0 LRI 488.00 0.00 488.00
H11E R Aok 488.00 0.00 488.00
HHI201 1 S 4E £ 4P FRER 1,097.00 0.00 1,097.00
TFROGERBERER (—H8 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
201248 B3RS RS 1,219.00 0.00 1,219.00
HiN201 2F £ ML 1,341.00 0.00 1,341.00
FN201 3FHIRAE AR 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
Hi120134F4 H LRS- EOTR 17,664.00 0.00 17,664.00
FMERMUERIBIEILR (1D 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
BHIZ0135EEL SR 5,938.00 0.00 5,938.00
Fin14Grh ik 4r ek 244.00 0.00 244.00
HiN20144E4E 44 R 13,432.00 0.00 13,432.00
H 020154 Rk AR 244.00 0.00 244,00
HN20154F 4 REK 1,707.00 0.00 1,707.00
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BRI S EETTRGAL B 7T
[ AR 4] A VAR [EYpca AT &5
120164k SH AL : G 244.00 0.00 244.00
TR0 1LY 1,828.00 0.00 1,828.00
g?uzolwﬁ?ﬁﬁn‘d%" AR \ 488.00 0.00 488,00
= 244.00 0.00 244.00
el 244.00 0.00 244.00
201 T4EE S AR 10,402.00 0.00 10,402.00
7 S 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
ek 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
ks 5,748.00 0.00 5,748.00
gL 950.00 0.00 950.00
H4120184E32. 8184 87 fif HiEk 39,812.00 0.00 39,812.00
= 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
&k 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
HFH 487.00 0.00 487.00
Ek ik -5,010.00 0.00 -5,010.00
sl 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
RiEse 487.00 0.00 487.00
41132, 8184-FEK A ERK 10,860.00 0.00 10,860.00
#H= 1,950.00 0.00 1,950,00
ek 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
BrEsR 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
TEEKR 5,010.00 0.00 5,010.00
HiN2018F TR 3,704.00 0.00 3,704.00
= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852,00
g 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
FiN20194EPRRSEL -5,355.00 0.00 -5,355.00
e 244.00 0.00 244,00
gk 244,00 0.00 244,00
iR 244.00 0.00 244.0C
BE5F -487.00 0.00 -487.0C
A FEm -7,600.00 0.00 -7,600.0¢
sl HHD 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HiN20194E 251 L 28,356.00 0.00 28,356.0C
B4 KR 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.0C
W= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.0C
e 1,852,00 0.00 1,852.0C
ARFEN 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.0(
(7 E 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.0
20204E S FFAMERBR12. 5495 10,925.00 0.00 10,925.0¢
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T R 2 _.,_-" by - B 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
#H= o ,_,{.‘A T \.‘ \ 975.00 0.00 975.00
ik ' ‘ 975.00 0.00 975.00
e 975.00 0.00 975.00
WN2020 4 AR 30,208.00 0.00 30,208.00
x= ik 9,452.00 0.00 9,452.00
g HE 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
£k 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
PREESR 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
20214 R H R 2,610.00 0.00 2,610.00
&g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HaRER 878.00 0.00 878.00
= 244.00 0.00 244.00
i 244.00 0.00 244.00
iR 244,00 0.00 244.00
A 6,217.00 0.00 6,217.00
Tk 167,421.94 0.00 167,421.94
202148 167,421.94 0.00 167,421.94
At 255,957.97 0.00 255,957.97
£ NRF I 191,171.83 0.00 191,171.83
WA A FINERSTRE-HE 578.59 0.00 578.59
REIRERARK 2,884.55 0.00 2,884.55
RIZEE (B &) 17,917.60 0.00 17,917.60
Fidg A 3,032.40 0.00 3,032.40
1 B RIES 31,348.00 0.00 31,348.00
HEIT 25,348.00 0.00 25,348.00
g 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
ik 500.00 0.00 500.00
T&EH 9,025.00 0.00 9,025.00
THEFL SR 286,034.00 0.00 286,034.00
TR 195,461.00 61,200.00 134,261.00
agf 9,338,230.25 67,200.00 9,277,030.25
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P 20214F9
R Bh: YRR SEEIIEAL Bfr: T
7% e N B M LONES ¥ & B % %2 F A
0 |[HMKE ‘ b | j 0.00 0.00 923.16
1 [ A A iﬁirb&ﬁﬁﬂ? SRR /| 202109.03 0.00 107.60 815.56
2 N?EEW}%E%HME@ (ﬁﬁﬁ%i%&) : 2021-09-13 0.00 185.00 630.56
3 bR T AEES NS 2021-09-15 10.00 0.00 640.56
4 |EFREEZANESSANER 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 650.56
5 |[BFFERZAEESNEH 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 660.56
6 |[BOUEEZAEESANE 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 670.56
7T (BT TEANRES NS 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 680.56
8 (kLA RGNS 2021-09-18 10.00 0.00 690.56
9 |bEREAZEEL NS 2021-09-18 10.00 0.00 700.56
10 |WRLBEAZEELNEHR 2021-09-18 10.00 0.00 710.56
11 B E AR S AT 2021-09-18 10.00 0.00 720.56
12 |BFRargE NEE LN NEHR 2021-09-18 10.00 0.00 730.56
13 [fliR%E “=%" WiEgen (MERFELH 2021-09-23 0.00 100.00 630.56
14 |BfTEE AN EES N NED 2021-09-28 10.00 0.00 640.56
15 (Wi 2 B0l El2021 48 ARk BEE (EHD 2021-09-30 100.00 0.00 740.56
& i 210.00 392.60
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=t W = H # W AN & X H & @ £ W ZF N
0 HaEAE _ 0.00 0.00 18,165,288.66
1 %sgigagzozo. STATEFTIAS 15T | 5051 09-01 29,205.00 0.00 18,194,493.66
2 ;!%;gl%hm%) 2020. 8AT B C | 5501.09-01 7,347.00 0.00 18,201,840.66
G OO0 0 R N R OO B s 21,800.00 0.00 18,223,640.66
4 |ERRETE2020. 46 BILER 2021-09-01 300.00 0.00 18,223,940.66
5 %ﬁ%ﬁzm' 0-LAT BH7IR%E (1888 | 5551 09-01 3,776.00 0.00 18,227,716.66
6 %&;gﬂzozo.mﬁr FARIAS (2740078 | 5554 09 01 6,000.00 0.00 18,233,716.66
T MR 2020, 9-108 TA 2021-09-01 200.00 0.00 18,233,916.66
8 |WCBAEIE2020. 10-11 9 DA % 2021-09-01 60.00 0.00 18,233,976.66
9 %%;@22020' WATTBEAIRS (1405 | 50540901 21,400.00 0.00 18,255,376.66
10 (deffpliz2021. 1-9H T BIFIAR 2021-09-02 24,750.00 0.00 18,280,126.66
11 |iftlizs2021. 1-08 Ttk o 2021-09-02 450.00 0.00 18,280,576.66
12 %%;EEZOZO'IIHF FARIASE (2T4007C | 5051 0902 22,400.00 0.00 18,302,976.66
13 ‘%ﬁ%gégﬁﬁw 2021 SAMHBL | 5591.00.02 3,000.00 0.00 18,305,976.66
14 ggﬁg; (BRBERD 2021.1.9-10.8A)7 | 5054 59.02 66,861.00 0.00 18,372,837.66
15 g?g“x ($RBFR 2021 L9-10.8HE | 5054 5900 450.00 0.00 18,373,287.66
16 g‘%g;%o%"}g’;ﬁ%) 2021 SAWHFTIH | 5051.09.02 42,900.00 0.00 18,416,187.66
17 %ﬁﬁ”ﬂ (ATRHERE) 2021 9AWMEE | 50551 09.02 1,200.00 0.00 18,417,387.66
18 g‘%‘f‘gﬁ&ﬁ?ﬁ%) 2021 9BFITIN | 5051.00.02 10,710.00 0.00 18,428,097.66
19 |MOESIE (RTEAERD 2021, 98 BA# 2021-09-02 200.00 0.00 18,428,297.66
20 |KHErE4E2021. 9-12 3 TE &4F 1B 2021-09-03 1,280.00 0.00 18,429,577.66
21 |MeREHRH2022. 1-2 8T8 &4TIA % 2021-09-03 640.00 0.00 18,430,217.66
22 |MMREHE2020.9-12B 18 & kR 2021-09-03 80.00 0.00 18,430,297.66
23 |WMrfEte2022. 128 DA 2021-09-03 40.00 0.00 18,430,337.66
24 (W T2020.11-12H BAE# 2021-09-03 200.00 0.00 18,430,537.66
25 %&;EJ&OZO.HHF BRI (214007C | 5054 09,03 5,000.00 0.00 18,435,537.66
26 |dilRiE42021. THIE &% (FHLE) 2021-09-03 93.40 0.00 18,435,631.06
27 :Bé%?ﬁt CHEBEE) 2021 89T | 504 59.03 9,680.00 0.00 18,445,311.06
28 )‘“ﬁﬁﬂozo' ZAT RIS (140076 | 5051 6903 27,400.00 0.00 18,472,711.06
29 “j‘j{:ﬁﬁﬁzom' IRNEAAMRI (WHFR | 5051 00.08 0.00 10,736.00 18,461,975.06
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HwTBAL: %ﬁﬁi%ﬁ%{’ﬁ&@ﬁ%ﬁﬂ.l .y B Jo

= T s | AW | WAeW | xue®m | & B | 8FA
30 B3t (%ﬂ%&%ﬁ)zam s—?ﬁﬂiﬁ" 2021-09-03 120.00 0.00 18,462,095.06
31 ‘%g&ﬁ” CRReReR 2021 [G8H B | 5001.00.09 4,224.00 0.00 18,466,319.06
32 %gﬁ%}%m”ﬁ’%fz B (R 50910003 0.00 35,877.53 18,430,441.53
33 %ﬁf‘ﬁ%’%zom' BRAMMER (HIRE | 50510003 0.00 14,948.99 18,415,492.54
34 |Weiukdl (FRaEERE) 2021. 6-8H BAER 2021-09-03 90.00 0.00 18,415,582.54
35 g%%ﬁﬁ%g?gﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬁmu 2021-09-03 0.00 1,793.88 18,413,788.66
36 |ctrERE2021. 8. 16-10. 15 H B4HFIH 3% 2021-09-07 4,300.00 0.00 18,418,088.66
37 |WcsiE2021.8. 16-10. ISE RIS | 2021-00-07 60.00 0.00 18,418,148.66
38 [Mclk W#12021. 9 F FIARAFIE % 2021-09-07 2,980.00 0.00 18,421,128.66
39 |WeBk Wiih2021. 98 Tk 2021-09-07 40.00 0.00 18,421,168.66
40 g’?;%;ig (CRERS) 2021769508 | 5091 09.07 12,320.00 0.00 18,433,488.66
41 Efgﬁw (RERA) 2021.7.69.50 | 5094 09.07 60.00 0.00 18,433,548.66
42 gg%ﬁ (RBRA) 2021.8.6-9.5HF | 5051 09.07 20.00 0.00 18,433,568.66
43 %g?ﬁﬁgg?ﬁ) 2021.8.6-9.5HE | 5054.09.07 1,000.00 0.00 18,434,568.66
44 %g%g Efgfg%ﬁ’;)z‘m‘ 8.6-9.58F | 5021.09.07 1,618.00| 0.00 18,436,186.66
45 |Wrgie2021. 5-6 5 T 4RTIHSE 2021-09-07 24,000.00 0.00 18,460,186.66
46 |WeiE2021. 5-6 F WA B4R 2021-09-07 200.00 0.00 18,460,386.66
47 |[TFEZTRA2021. 8B TH (HELRLD) 2021-09-07 0.00 20,802.00 18,439,584.66
g |MAAARZLLBATRR (HEEFIH | 5021.0007 0.00 16,881.20 18,422,703.46
49 g%ﬁ%ﬁzo”' BARTRIIG (% | 50501.00.07 0.00 7,000.00 18,415,703.46
50 EE%MOZLSHE&E%M@WQ | 2021-00-07 0.00 13,600.00 18,402,103.46
51 ggg;ggﬁgzgzéﬁggfé‘ B | 2021-00-08 0.00 999.14 18,401,104.32
52 g;ﬁ-ﬁggg{gazom.wr B BE | 9021-00-08 0.00 1,722.03 18,399,382.29
53 ?ﬁ;&%g@ﬁg%%iﬁ”ﬁ&ﬁmmﬁ 2021-09-09 0.00 57,400.00 18,341,982.29
54 fg%ﬁzgggﬁﬁg@ﬁﬁ £2021% | 5021-00-00 0.00 61,200.00 18,280,782.29
55 gﬂﬁ;‘%ﬁ CKETN2) 2021 8ATBHIA | 501.09.00 54,001.20 0.00 18,334,783.49
56 '%Eﬁjﬁu (BRI 2021 8ATBRE | 5491 09.09 340,00 0.00 18,335,123.49
57 %g&m’ﬁ GRMER) 2021 8ABAITIN | 5551 09.00 2,150.00 0.00 18,337,273.49
58 |lakral (FU/NERE) 2021.8H B4R 2021-09-09 30.00 0.00 18,337,303.49
59 g;%?@g@ﬁéﬁ)@moz”ﬁﬂ AZ | 2021-00-08 0.00 351.78 18,336,951.71
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FEAN: YRIRGEESIELTREH) RS TH
5 By | B # L EPNER X & &% W BFN
B K FA BRI b (GRNS) 20
60 |5 3 pg F%iﬁjﬂﬁ‘ﬂtlﬁlﬁzﬁ /A 2021-09-10 10,000.00 0.00 18,346,951.71
bty g
61 |WrxlpE4E2021. 6.16-8. 14H R % 2021-09-10 30,600.00 0.00 18,377,551.71
62 |dcpERE2021. 6. 15-8. 14H B4 % 2021-09-10 800.00 0.00 18,378,351.71
TCT TR/ a2k J 7 I B ERBIRA
63 |7 (Bh%H) 2021, 1-6 HFHEE (MHEZ 2021-09-14 1,000,000.00 0.00 19,378,351.71
108K
ferl i AA IR EERAT (MEH
64 |y 0001, 1268 7 H 2K 2021-09-14 72,000.00 0.00 19,450,351.71
WL AL EEAERAT (B%5H
65 |y 9021, 168 TA 2021-09-14 600.00 0.00 19,450,951.71
TR O /T A IXJT A PKA HT L
66 |#rs£2021. 1-6 ) EITIA%E (19245607T/ 2021-09-14 899,500.00 0.00 20,350,451.71
T W T T I B BB H KA 1 R+ 59
67 |) 20.12.15-21.6, 14H#7IHH (20.12.15 2021-09-14 27,900.00 0.00 20,378,351.71
H4500%/H.£%%15F140%0%/H)
AR L TR PR 4 F]2021. 9-2022.
68 |)Hprme. Hoin A BRI (A1) 2021-09-14 0.00 4,200.00 20,374,151.71
69 |MBRsk #2021, T-12] BT IH %Y 2021-09-14 5,760.00 0.00 20,379,911.71
70 |WcBkAc#2021. 7-12 Bk 2021-09-14 180.00 0.00 20,380,091.71
71 W 4ErAR2021. 7. 16-9. IsAESTIH % 2021-00-14 4,300.00 0.00 20,384,391.71
72 |WeE)ESIAR2021. 7. 16-9, 155 TLAE %% 2021-09-14 60.00 0.00 20,384,451.71
73 |WexldEIm2021. 1-6 5 BB # 2021-09-14 17,028.00 0.00 20,401,479.71
74 | BCxIVEIG2021. 1-6 8 PA: 3 2021-09-14 360.00 0.00 20,401,839.71
75 %ﬁﬁﬂzm' L0AFHBITIAS (1530075 | 5004 09.14 12,674.00 0.00 20,414,513.71
76 |MrZEfE422020. 108 DA% 2021-09-14 400.00 0.00 20,414,913.71
gy [ESIRPLL UABBAIAR ASI00T | 20910014 2,626.00 000  20,417,539.71
1T B R E AW B A2021 5 p Bk D &
T8 |ap " g i 03k 2021-09-16 0.00 56,900.00 20,360,639.71
{Teb B A R B R R 202 14Esh KT H 3% (¢
79 |5 ea5seg) 2021-09-16 0.00 1,542,230.00 18,818,409.71
Tl = &l
8o {Fgggﬂﬁ&m&momﬁ*ﬂ“ﬁﬁ C | 2021-00-16 0.00 8,932.00 18,809,477.71
81 |Wefs s E fn2021 =R B 3% 2021-09-16 1,000.00 0.00 18,810,477.71
82 ‘)&‘%#%ZOZHEF FHIRS (340876/7 | 5001.09-16 1,000.00 0.00 18,811,477.71
83 |dr#mEEpeikBrin2021 EMECT H R 2021-09-16 878.00 0.00 18,812,355.71
- —
84 ?%@5‘*‘2021'%’_ FHTIAR OT3BTE/R | 9001.00-16 878.00 0.00 18,813,233.71
85 |WrAk —E 2021 sE R A% CRIFTD 2021-09-16 244,00 0.00 18,813,477.71
86 |drshmrgin2021E KW A B CGREDR) 2021-09-16 244.00 0.00 18,813,721.71
87 |k AR 2021-09-16 2,244.00 0.00 18,815,965.71
88 ‘?%&%gm‘mmﬁﬂ‘jﬁaﬁ GRIFBR | 5021-00-16 244.00 0.00 18,816,200.71
89 E')%EHOZ“E JTEARIASE (21400587 | 5054 0916 1,000.00 0.00 18,817,209.71
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90 [hxiscelgont s | 2021-09-16 1,200.00 000  18,818,400.71
91 t&iﬂ%fﬁ%k&ﬁ%ﬂ%% 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 18,818,419.71
92 |WHEAEARELNET 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 18,818,429.71|
93 |WHEEZAEEEAER 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 18,818,439.71
94 |k ENEEENEST 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 18,818,449.71
95 |lshESE ANEE2 N 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 18,818,459.71
96 [WIFRGEEAEELNER 2021-09-17 10.00 0.00 18,818,469.71
o7 ‘?ﬂﬁ%%”'“ﬁr Bils (HESRIE | 5021.00.22 2,000.00 0.00 18,820,469.71
98 %ﬁgﬁ%%m'wﬁ JPRHTIAS (0007 | 5094.09.02 16,000.00 0.00 18,836,469.71
99 |WearkEss2021. TH RAER 2021-09-22 100.00 0.00 18,836,569.71
100 |feghEE NBEEE NS 2021-09-22 10.00 0.00 18,836,579.71
101 Egggﬁ%% R R202LFOFAARING C | 50910903 0.00 159,026.20 18,677,553.51
102 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁ%gﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ@% 2021-09-23 695.10 0.00 18,678,248.61
103 %i%%iﬁm”ﬁr IS (25232.878 | 5091.00.03 15,000.00 0.00 18,693,248.61
104 %%%fﬁszom.e. 21-9. 0HEMEER | 5051.00.23 5,566.36 0.00 18,698,814.97
105 %ﬁ)%iﬁzom'lﬁr BATIASE (25232.870 | 5451.09.23 10,232.80 0.00 18,709,047.77
106 |Moigkte2021, 1A BEA%R 2021-09-23 150.00 0.00 18,709,197.77
107 |PRAEER02L 2R BATIRTE (25232870 | 5021.09.23 24,617.20 0.00 18,733,814.97
108 [Wrfesk#E2019. 11-2021. 4 8 KB (Hi5HR) 2021-09-23 1,543.00 0.00 18,735,357.97
109 [Beigtise2021. 3. 23-9. 22 A FE&47IA % 2021-09-23 7,920.00 0.00 18,743,277.97
110 [WrigHt 562021, 3. 23-9. 22 H BAEH 2021-09-23 180.00 0.00 18,743,457.97
111 B2 242021, 0 AR (MHRFE1IHD 2021-09-23 400.00 0.00 18,743,857.97
112 KRB #2021, 9 A FLER (429058/ ) 2021-09-23 3,890.00 0.00 18,747,747.97
113 | R E#2021. 97T EH 2021-09-23 82.00 0.00 18,747,829.97
114 |l Z3F452021. 98 LA 2021-09-23 100.00 0.00 18,747,929.97
115 ﬁé’f%@“ﬁ*ﬁﬁ*ﬁ*ﬁ@%ﬁ AR | 021.00-23 0.00 7,500.00 18,740,429.97
116 |WepraEmE2021. 8-9 8 BiTIHE 2021-09-24 12,623.20 0.00 18,753,053.17
117 |Wraesso021. 8-9 8 B B4R 2021-09-24 200.00 0.00 18,753,253.17
118 [{HHAmaF2021. 9F #4R3ME (P13 2021-09-26 0.00 695.10 18,752,658.07
119 %ﬁﬁ%zozl.g—zozz. BAI RS (MK | 5001.00-26 - 58,548.00 0.00 18,811,106.07
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120 i%g%?)fﬁg%l 9*2022 s,qr R @ || 2021-00.26 131,452.00 0.00 18,942,568.07
121 ;&oéﬁiﬁl}%l ‘3”.}.3,022 Sﬁ”— BATIRS (27| 5001.09.26 10,000.00 0.00 18,052,558.07
122 %ﬁg%gﬁ%ﬂé}ﬂﬂ?hﬁ-3**9'- WHE 2021-09-27 2,748.16 0.00 18,955,306.23
123 %ﬁm? R R20214FOR BRI (L | 5051 09.07 0.00 68,291.70 18,887,014.53
124 %’g‘r&gﬁﬁff? 2021.6.21-9. 20HFE | 5051 0927 8,001.30 0.00 18,895,015.83
125 |UcBeAiE2021. 98 PA % 2021-09-27 50.00 0.00 18,895,065.83
126 |WrAR#ig2021. 9B 74 (FHAZE143K) 2021-09-27 6,150.00 0.00 18,901,215.83
127 |WeBr MaEA2021. 9 H T4 IH % 2021-09-27 2.00 0.00 18,901,217.83
128 |Wr#mEF2021. T-9 ) EirlE% 2021-09-28 7,128.00 0.00 18,908,345.83
129 (Bcipie r2021. 7-9H DAE# 2021-09-28 90.00 0.00 18,908,435.83
130 ‘m‘“’% #2021 -6 A RIS (MRS | 5004 00.00 12,300.00 0.00 18,920,735.83
131 |HeBR2s 2020, 9-2021, 4 B K% (145 2021-09-29 1,285.10 0.00 18,922,020.93
132 F‘%Egé&fﬁ%) 2021 T-9RT M C | 5054 09.99 36,567.00 0.00 18,058,587.93
133 (i Es (SESRMED 2021.7-9) B RAH 2021-09-29 300.00 0.00 18,958,887.93
134 ‘%ﬁﬁfﬁ%mﬁﬁﬁtiﬁ%ﬂaw‘ 2021-09-29 9,435.61 0.00 18,968,323.54
135 |Wr#é B5R2012. 6. 15-2021. 6. 14 H fA#hzK 2021-09-29 72,000.00 0.00 19,040,323.54
136 |WrZRiEA2021. 4-6 B 44T IA 2} 2021-09-29 42,506.64 0.00 19,082,830.18
137 |WCRPER2021. 4-6 3 DA 2021-09-29 300.00 0.00 19,083,130.18
138 t?zg&mgzom.mr FHTIAS A915276/R | 5051.09.20 4,726.00 0.00 19,087,856.18
139 ?%WOZL‘IEJ— BATIR% (1915250/7 2021-09-29 124.00 0.00 19,087,980.18
140 |Wekg2021, 38 B4R 2021-09-29 150.00 0.00 19,088,130.18
141 |WesR4EH2021. T-8H) BiTIHH 2021-09-29 122,400.00 0.00 19,210,530.18
142 |am4EA2021. -85 TA: 3% 2021-09-29 2,400.00 0.00 19,212,930.18
143 |We3ReE#H2021. T-8 3] B IR 2021-09-29 9,900.00 0.00 119,222,830.18
144 |YrsEAT2021. 7-8 5 A9 2021-09-29 200.00 0.00 19,223,030.18
145 |dER4EA2021. T-8 8 ) FHiTIA#H 2021-09-29 10,200.00 0.00 19,233,230.18
146 |W3R4E42021. 7-8 5 PAER 2021-09-29 200.00 0.00 19,233,430.18
147 |Yespéa2021. -8 AT BEATIAS 2021-09-29 14,850.00 0.00 19,248,280.18
148 |Wr3R4EE2021. 7-8 5 P42k 2021-09-29 200.00 0.00 19,248,480.18
149 |Jirinéas2021, T-8 8 B4 2021-09-29 800.00 0.00 19,249,280.18
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150 |BERA R2020:0-2022. BHHFTIABE (24000 | 5054 9.3 40,000.00 0.00 19,289,280.18
AN 2, |
151 L&Bfﬁ?%%zﬁaﬁ.gﬁ"%ﬁg’ﬁ (KRR 16%K) 2021-09-30 63,953.62 0.00 19,353,233.80
152 ?*53‘1%2021‘5‘8)% R (MARELEK | 5651.00-30 2.400.00 0.00 19,355,633.80
153 %ﬁ%mzoﬂﬁ‘gﬁr BHTRSE GS6478 | 5654.09-30 8,292.00 0.00 19,363,925.80
154 |Mrm 2021, 6-8 7 Tk 3 2021-09-30 180.00 0.00 19,364,105.80
155 |MepREeEE2020. T-11 8 P4 2021-09-30 500.00 0.00 19,364,605.80
e —
156 ‘?%%EWZOZO'SHF BEARIAS (O13576/H | 5654.09-30 8,857.00 0.00 19,373,462.80
< = =
157 /l&ﬂp’tﬁﬁﬁ“’%m'g LLAT BATIRSE (973538 | 5594 0g.30 29,205.00 0.00 19,402,667.80
168 oA GRATEA) 2021.6-8A LA | 2021-09-30 105.00 0.00 19.402,772.80
159 %%’J‘: Gkatinsr) 2021687 I | 5004.00.30 6,652.80 0.00 19,409,425.60
& i 3,335,224.49 2,091,087.55
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R4, % T% 2hE oA I 2it i
ﬁﬁﬁ i 3, 100. 00 1800 430. 8 4, 900. 00
xR % i 3, 100. 00 1800 430. 8 4, 900. 00
XA XZE 2, 800. 00 1600 430.8 4, 400. 00
RS XZE 2, 800. 00 1600 430.8 4, 400. 00
PR At HE 2, 800. 00 1600 430. 8 4, 400. 00
BrfE 2R EiEi 2, 800. 00 2500 430.8 5, 300. 00
PR=! H 47 2, 800. 00 2500 430. 8 5, 300. 00
E3E HER 2, 600. 00 2400 430.8 5, 000. 00
ZEHEAY PAEHER 2, 300. 00 300 0 2, 600. 00
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Gl B4 5 ,\\\Emmﬁbﬁww%&mﬁ# BA: TT

wmﬁﬁm“wwmmewa FHAEHE | LEBK AIIEA ES L BRVS £
ST M %mmﬁﬁ«m& 913, 852. 05 162, 225. 00 913, 852. 05 0.00
BEAGEAER |(BEARE 3, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 3, 000. 00
LRkt |HjEEEE 1, 000. 00 0.00 0. 00 1, 000. 00
FRMEREEAMERE 20, 160. 00 0. 00 20, 160. 00 0. 00
RAEHER | ERIED 6, 197. 00 0.00 160. 00 6, 037. 00
ERHESR  |FREE 20, 360. 00 0. 00 0. 00 20, 360. 00
HMEMRER | PR 90, 000. 00 0. 00 90, 000. 00 0.00
RONERZE | NEBE 60, 000. 00 0.00 13, 550. 00 46, 450. 00
=&2R =5ER 21, 510. 00 0. 00 0.00 21, 510. 00
s ARG |NkisKIEE (FIESEHE 100, 000. 00 0. 00 2, 000. 00 98, 000. 00
&it N 1, 236, 079. 05 162, 225. 00 1,039, 722. 05 196, 357. 00
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